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Sa0 Francisco de Assis

Inscrigao
07240
07631
07377
07605
07493
07346
07577
07494
07498
07489
07291
07452
07465
07303
07294
07501
07575
07491
07500
07526
07420
07443
07427
07288
07545
07434
07457
07503
07339
07321
07466
07365
07381
07610
07356
07423
07239
07579
07608
07342
07231
07430
07599
07286
07380
07621

Nome
Natalia Finck Cardoso
Fernanda Franco
Nathaly Montibeller Martins
Arnaldo Zanetti Monico
Isabella Rodrigues Brum
Michelle Garske
Cesar Henrique Rosa Rodrigues
Camila Batista Caetano
Rafael Soares Nogueira
Maria Eduarda Cominotti Rizzi
Jhenifer Nunes Scarpat
Cryslei Silva De Almeida
ingridy Monfardim Gripa
Tais Maria Mendes Ximenes Araujo
Julia Vescovi Ferreira Bréda
Natalia Souza De Sousa
Brenda Rilary Lima Calazans De Paula
Lilian Couto Cosme
Rilary Fatima De Freitas Silva
Luana De Almeida
Diogo Barreto Rodrigues
Ryan Correia Blanke
Marina Pereira Valger
Edson Corréa Lemos Neto
Joao Paulo Da Silva
Enzo Heringer
Isabela Santana Demezio
ligner De Oliveira Liberato
Amanda Galon Damiani
Luisa Ribeiro Magnoni
Beatriz Rocha Massaria
Brunella Neumeg Sperandio
Pedro Henrique Souza Cardoso
Wagner Soprani Junior
Larissa Adam
Rayara Aparecida De Freitas Silva
Maria Virginia Nazario Torezani
Izabela Holz Strelow
Rhaley Dos Santos Neres
Ana Karla Machado
Luana Cunha Costa
Carla Liuth Bianchini
Natalia De Almeida Coelho
Eloisa Zanotti
Vitor Barboza Vescovi
Isabeli Benaquio Barroso

Class Geral
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Classificagao Geral - Por Curso e Nome

Curso
Odontologia
Psicologia
Psicologia
Educacao Fisica
Odontologia
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Psicologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Odontologia
Odontologia
Odontologia
Psicologia
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Medicina Veterinaria
Psicologia
Psicologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Biomedicina
Medicina Veterinaria
Psicologia
Educacao Fisica
Odontologia
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Biomedicina
Psicologia
Odontologia
Odontologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Psicologia
Biomedicina
Educacao Fisica
Psicologia
Odontologia
Odontologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Biomedicina
Psicologia
Odontologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Biomedicina
Biomedicina
Odontologia
Educacgao Fisica



07467
07504
07336
07508
07557
07581
07462
07340
07374
07472
07502
07547
07521
07319
07505
07323
07516
07445
07540
07261
07279
07426
07569
07490
07444
07464
07618
07348
07396
07318
07364
07458
07644
07378
07247
07558
07615
07463
07596
07413
07310
07559
07433
07548
07580
07499
07292
07355
07230
07572
07619
07335
07389
07242
07347
07312
07496
07301
07299
07591
07573
07270

Priscila Nascimento Dos Santos Bassane

Yuri Da Costa Rosario

Livia Maria Fernandes

Eduardo Paiva Cuzuol

Maria Eduarda Alves Da Cruz
Hiorrana Brenner Butki

Julia Morello

Ana Luisa Fadini Saleme Abreu
Alonso Victor De Souza Gerigk
Gabriel Blanck Verissimo
Camila Stacul Moura

Ana Paula Depizzol Almeida
Rodolfo Chesquini

Lorena Kempim Coelho
Taynara Laporti Daltio

Liliane Berger

larlei Filgueiras Faiole

Marlon Coan Rodrigues

Thais Grassi Dadda

Livia Garcia Do Nascimento
lago Corti Fereguetti

Layza Tomaz Alburghetti
Victoria Doano Ramos

Lorena De Jesus

Pamela Marino Vieira Da Silva
Rodrigo Bozi Pereira

Luisa Mayra Silva De Oliveira
Marcela De Oliveira Maranduba
Karoline Coutinho

Karina Marquardt

Neucimara Tesch Pena De Oliveira
Mariana Moreira Pereira
Adrian Emanoele Camilo Romeu
Camila Schrib De Souza
Izabela Bregonci Rodrigues Lima
Samela Suhett Martins Queiroz
Suélen De Bessa Baéta

Luana Pedrini Rezende

Gabriel José Fardin

Maluma Dutra Arivabine

Luiza Maria Saraiva Magalhaes
Maria Fernanda Libardi Tomazi
Samara Chiabai

Nicole Ozato

Veronica Augusto Ronconi
Raiany Maria De Freitas Silva
Eloyza Tessarolo Braun
Gabriela Marquardt Tarantino
Vitor Hugo Dos Santos Nascimento
Micaela Colombo Morgner
Larah Cristina Nardi

Sandy Daiany Vervloet

Laila Jann Schereder

Bianca Roberta Moreira Da Silva
Maria Helena Naimeke

Kézia Jastrow Oliveira

Isabela Araujo Venturini

Luana Da Conceigéao Silva
Vitéria Peroni Fontana
Vanessa Seidler Flegler

Sergio Augusto Delai Magri
Tamily Rosa Tranhago

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Odontologia
Educacao Fisica
Odontologia
Psicologia
Odontologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Odontologia
Educacao Fisica
Psicologia
Biomedicina
Educacao Fisica
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Biomedicina
Odontologia
Educacao Fisica
Odontologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Psicologia
Educacao Fisica
Biomedicina
Biomedicina
Psicologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Psicologia
Educacao Fisica
Educacao Fisica
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Psicologia
Psicologia
Odontologia
Psicologia
Psicologia
Odontologia
Psicologia
Odontologia
Educacao Fisica
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Educacao Fisica
Psicologia
Psicologia
Educacgao Fisica
Biomedicina
Medicina Veterinaria
Biomedicina
Psicologia
Odontologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Educacao Fisica
Biomedicina
Educacao Fisica
Psicologia
Psicologia
Educacao Fisica
Educacao Fisica



07295
07628
07258
07483
07241
07460
07566
07587
07308
07567
07414
07574
07432
07603
07412
07461
07597
07584
07338
07431
07306
07404
07285
07287
07583
07397
07546
07322
07252
07311
07588
07236
07594
07384
07243
07309
07398
07637
07477
07459
07535
07367
07562
07419
07454
07455
07648
07245
07244
07428
07358
07281
07536
07257
07481
07290
07482
07553
07259
07479
07552
07425

Anténio Carlos Da Conceigao
Sandriana Ratzke Piontkowsky
Diego Walget

Lesly Malovini Bozi

Hellen Plaster

Alexandre Belz Reinholz
Janaina Coelho Coimbra

Jodo Pedro Bolonha Dematte Perini
Liandra De Céassia Loureiro Tétola

Victor Alexandre De Oliveira

Cicero Augusto Chiappani Hanstenreiter
Raphael Henrique Lauvers Pantel

Giliane Schimith Porto
Dhyesse Catalunha

Beatriz Prochnow Koepp
Julia Gongalves Nunes
Juliane Zanetti Rodrigues
Sarah Moura Amaral
Matheus Roni Alborguetti
Diego Pina Corréa

Lucas Mello Nunes

Echiley Fischer De Souza
Cristiano Virgilio Vago
Mayk Garuzzi Alvarenga
Ana Flavia Coimbra Loriato
Camila Santos Da Rocha
Leonardo Crence

Vinicios Silva Silveira
Michely Souza Moreira
Caroliny Pandolffi Santos
Matheus Souza Silva

Ellen Karine Foesch
Dhébora Zanoti

Wilhiane Victoria Ferreira
Gabrieli Pereira Dos Santos
Leandra Valadao Morau
Luiza Vigozi Silva

Bruno Groner Xavier

Paola Mielke Guedes

Nivia Welmer Gums

Otavio Pinotti Rodrigues
Diego Friedrich Kamke
Izalara Sperandio

Livia Bunzlaff Flegler
Gabrieli Borges Nascimento
Robert Teotonio Vilela

Darci Brunetti Netto
Eduardo Sbardelotti De Oliveira
Maria Izadora Fernandes
Jonas Vesper

Cintia Santos Moura
Jamyle Santana Araujo
Heloiza Santos De Oliveira
Kamily Marques De Azevedo
Erica De Oliveira Fiorotti
Isabella Valli Kempim
Jordana Mauri Schmidt
Fabio Pereira Terci Junior
Julia Fontana Forza

Lucas Edson Cardoso Pizzol
Wendrelly Coelho Vieira
Marjore Caroline Alves Polez

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Psicologia
Psicologia
Psicologia
Psicologia
Odontologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Psicologia
Psicologia
Odontologia
Educacao Fisica
Educacao Fisica
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Psicologia
Biomedicina
Odontologia
Psicologia
Biomedicina
Medicina Veterinaria
Odontologia
Psicologia
Biomedicina
Educacao Fisica
Medicina Veterinaria
Educacao Fisica
Psicologia
Educacao Fisica
Psicologia
Educacao Fisica
Biomedicina
Educacgao Fisica
Medicina Veterinaria
Odontologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Educacao Fisica
Medicina Veterinaria
Psicologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Odontologia
Psicologia
Biomedicina
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Psicologia
Psicologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Educacgao Fisica
Psicologia
Odontologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Odontologia
Psicologia
Psicologia
Psicologia
Odontologia
Odontologia
Educacao Fisica
Psicologia
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Odontologia



07267
07293
07370
07400
07532
07256
07571
07561
07614
07326
07554
07280
07271
07549
07274
07255
07363
07298
07437
07418
07471
07264
07585
07643
07520
07560
07600
07376
07391
07551
07305
07296
07484
07316
07485
07436
07544
07362
07411
07590
07421
07341
07522
07250
07410
07595
07388
07382
07435
07513
07300
07334
07506
07555
07324
07409
07453
07386
07511
07613
07537
07228

Helena Lamborghini Pagel
Eduarda Fontana Zortea
Julia Ebert De Nardi

Julia Braga Gabiriel
Yasmin Folli De Araujo
Aline Ferreira

Danilo Caliari

Livia Inés Pinaffo Mello
Rafaela Rodrigues De Souza
Henrique Schultz

Laura Bravin Gerlin

Laruane Vitoria Oliveira Ferreira De Souza

Lara Merlo Luchi

Guilherme Dos Santos Dias
Maysa Alves Pimenta
Amanda Conti Bolsoni Benevides
Victor De Paula Gomes
Cassia Gouvéa Felix Dias
Elisa Batista Gvasti

Estefania Bonatti Follador
Matheus Januario Da Silva
Laura Volpi Malavasi

Nathielly Dias Rodrigues
Wemersson Pereira

Leticia Barbosa

Samira Pinaffo Pimenta
Enmily Silva Santana

Iris Ozato Rocha

Orlanna Franco Castelo
Beatriz Raasch

Emilly Dos Santos Guerrini
Paulo Boening Neto

Denison Da Silva Lani

Larine Kenit Simodes

Lazaro Da Costa Gava

Eithor Ratzke Pereira Timm
Amanda Oliveira Da Silva
Pablo Sergio Vago

Cassiane Pinto Porfirio
Izabela Souza Jacob

Isac Orlando Gasperazzo Bins
Paola Da Silva Ferreira

Lara Vimercati Silva E Souza
Amanda Ferrari Zamprogno
Karine De Oliveira Gongalves
Thaize De Souza Dos Santos
Matheus Lopes Rosado
Graciele Pereira Da Silva
Joao Victor Sipolatti

Isabela Entringer Barroso
Mileide Zortéa Coradini

Paulo Henrique Costa Moronare
Rainara Dubke Coutinho
Victor Biroli Betzel

Gisely Butcovsky Margon
Maria Eduarda Rocha Bubach
Thaylla Venturin Bromerchenkel
Kamila Fieni Mischiatti

italo Ryan Soares Andriz
Laiza Breda

Maria Eduarda Thebaldi Siqueira
Esther Barros Martins

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Psicologia
Biomedicina
Psicologia
Biomedicina
Psicologia
Psicologia
Odontologia
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Educacao Fisica
Psicologia
Educacao Fisica
Biomedicina
Educacao Fisica
Odontologia
Odontologia
Odontologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Odontologia
Psicologia
Educacgao Fisica
Educacgao Fisica
Psicologia
Educacao Fisica
Psicologia
Biomedicina
Biomedicina
Medicina Veterinaria
Biomedicina
Biomedicina
Odontologia
Odontologia
Psicologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Psicologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Odontologia
Psicologia
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Medicina Veterinaria
Odontologia
Odontologia
Odontologia
Psicologia
Psicologia
Biomedicina
Psicologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Psicologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Psicologia
Psicologia
Odontologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Biomedicina
Biomedicina
Medicina Veterinaria
Educacao Fisica
Medicina Veterinaria
Odontologia
Odontologia



07263
07495
07251
07541
07282
07325
07638
07227
07529
07392
07232
07632
07487
07268
07601
07604
07440
07352
07302
07357
07354
07249
07469
07265
07260
07276
07394
07543
07402
07351
07524
07332
07627
07229
07447
07578
07344
07375
07416
07523
07406
07297
07269
07634
07383
07327
07450
07456
07612
07448
07476
07512
07616
07486
07645
07405
07530
07284

Arthur Correia Ruas

Beatriz Casagrande

Danilo De Carvalho Colombo
Marcelly Rayssa Dos Santos Barbosa
Gabrielle Nunes Nobre Leite
Leonora Maria Butke

Rosicleia Acher

Juliana Rodrigues Ferreira
Adrielle De Souza Almeida

Luana Dos Santos Ireno
Ecleviane Linhaus

Samara Rodrigues De Oliveira
Bruno Antonio Monfardini Da Silva
Michelli Oliveira Chaves

Maicon Solivan Dalapicola De Souza
Alice Almeida Dos Santos
Amanda Hoffmann Luxinger
Leidineia Vieira Dias

Michele Petter Martins

Ana Clara Celestino Da Silva
Alessandra Paiva De Amorim
Carlos Eduardo Pedrini Martins
Tainara Lopes Ramalho

Nadir Vitoria Vieira Santana
Gustavo Favarato De Carli

Nilda Pugnal Farias

Jefferson Betzel Teixeira Martins
Lucas Giacomin

Vinicius Frizzera Ferreira Ferrandi
Mariana Fonseca Dos Santos
Walef Alves Viana

Juliana Veiga Amorin

Laura Vieira Lauvers

Kéviny Testa Santorio

Brisa Ferreira Hoffmam
Carolayne Silva Moncéo

Kamila Bertolini Corréa

Tatiane Berger Abeldt

Arthur Salazar Nicoletti

Fabricia Oliveira Firmino

Natyelly Cirilo Chagas

Laura Lucia Fontana Dos Santos
Hiurybrandt Dias

Davi Lima Lemos Batista

Ronielly De Andrade Santos
Mateus Assis Fraga Blank
Dirlaine Aparecida Pereira Freire
Emely Dal Piassi Dos Reis Alicio
Brunno Charles Rodrigues De Souza
Edivania Da Silvia De Oliveira
Elian Felipe Raimundo Santos
Leonardo De Souza Dias Junior
Eduardo Joaquim Alcantara Reis
Lucas Kutz Becalli

Marcos Gabriel Pinto Dos Santos
Chrismayara Jhulya Da Silva
Thamires Caroline De Oliveira Silva
Marilia André Do Nascimento

233
234
235
236
237

Odontologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Odontologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Biomedicina
Psicologia
Educacao Fisica
Medicina Veterinaria
Educacao Fisica
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Psicologia
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Odontologia
Psicologia
Psicologia
Educacao Fisica
Biomedicina
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Psicologia
Educacao Fisica
Psicologia
Odontologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Biomedicina
Odontologia
Educacao Fisica
Odontologia
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Biomedicina
Odontologia
Odontologia
Odontologia
Psicologia
Biomedicina
Educacao Fisica
Medicina Veterinaria
Odontologia
Psicologia
Psicologia
Odontologia
Psicologia
Educacgao Fisica
Biomedicina
Psicologia
Psicologia
Educacao Fisica
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Biomedicina
Medicina Veterinaria
Psicologia
Psicologia



07275
07480
07625
07272
07509
07253
07510
07586
07519
07538
07602
07234
07593
07531
07304
07246
07369
07403
07636
07514
07488
07314
07278
07617
07417
07474
07568
07468
07343
07395
07366
07534
07582
07238
07385
07315
07639
07329
07401
07407
07359
07629
07609
07415
07533
07438
07528
07289
07248
07330
07439

07542
07349
07607
07233
07277
07313
07606
07589
07262
07478
07371

Maria Eduarda Bringhente Costa
Amanda Parmagnani Bonatto
Rannyelle Ferreira Gomes Silva
Marlom Ferreira De Souza
Gislane Vieira De Oliveira

Miguel Angelo Stefenoni Mafioletti
Luan Arnaldo Moreira Dos Santos
Pedro Henrique Goldner

Maria Luisa Gama Pires Jordao Ribeiro

Monike Silva De Souza

Ranany Silva Almeida

Ana Julia Marques De Souza
Liriel Seifelt Silva

Giovanna Thomazini Mozer
Tassiany Ludtke

lago Fernandes Coimbra De Brito
Debora Queiroz Ribeiro
Thaisnara Da Silva Da Hora Cuquetto
Lorena Bernardino Gongalves
Juan Pablo Tesch Reblin

Israel Rodrigues Pissinatti

Julia Altoé Piffer

Maria Luiza Dos Santos Martins
Ricardo Ribeiro Rodrigues
Ricardo Gongalves Da Silva
Gustavo De Carvalho Costa
Nathalia Ribeiro Lauret

Lara Evellin Pégo De Souza
Eduarda Segatto Cozer

Jariany Deusdedit Rossoni
Wagner Johson Marins Junior
Suelyn Berger Viana

Luiz Henrique Coutinho Ferreira
Ana Luisa Rosalem Costa

Rian Santos Aguiar

Jhenifer Proeschaldt Da Silva
Karini De Souza Pereira

Eduarda Bianchi Casotti

Naara Shalom Carara Ramos
Eduarda Barcelos Magevski Crestan
Victéria Silva Pereira

Marcela Medeiros Dos Reis

Ana Beatriz Nascimento Monteiro
Ludmila Corréa Almeida

Stéfany Ferraz De Paula
Reinaldo Félis

Clara Liss Berger De Souza
Rafael D'almeida Scardua
Rebeca Maria Rabello Campagnaro
Matheus Mozer Da Luz

Maria Juliana Da Conceigao Liberato
Saccani

Hellen Keller Costa De Oliveira
Renzo Bonatti

Ana Caroline Nogueira Uliana
Mariana Rafael Menezes

Daniely Frohlich Broetto

Lucas Moraes Ferreira Paula
Dayane Sousa Pinheiro

Izadora Guedes Fontes

Ana Victérya De Moraes Coelho
Jaciara Dalboni

Gabriela Barth Licurgo

Biomedicina
Medicina Veterinaria
Odontologia
Educacao Fisica
Educacao Fisica
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Medicina Veterinaria
Odontologia
Educacao Fisica
Psicologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Psicologia
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Educacao Fisica
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Educacao Fisica
Odontologia
Educacgao Fisica
Psicologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Odontologia
Odontologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Biomedicina
Biomedicina
Medicina Veterinaria
Biomedicina
Educacao Fisica
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Educacao Fisica
Biomedicina
Medicina Veterinaria
Biomedicina
Psicologia
Biomedicina
Biomedicina
Odontologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Psicologia
Biomedicina
Biomedicina
Odontologia
Odontologia
Educacao Fisica
Medicina Veterinaria
QOdontologia
Psicologia

Medicina Veterinaria
Educacao Fisica
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Psicologia
Biomedicina
Psicologia
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Odontologia
Psicologia



07646
07320
07622
07640
07630
07317
07598
07475
07350
07642
07254
07283
07633
07492
07237
07527
07451
07497
07345
07539
07470
07337
07331
07424

Larissa Ott Da Silva

Guilherme Schraiber Kuster
Jefferson Dias De Jesus
Luciana Magalhdes Gomes
Amanda Gongalves Guimaraes
Leticia Kihl Lourengo

Bianca Bissoli Fejoli

Gustavo Henrique Profiro Fanti
Jhennifer Xaiane Passos

Ana Julia Dos Santos Ferreira
Ana Luiza Lessa Rodrigues Dias
Jenifer Dafiny De Moura Silva
Juliana Baldan Barbosa

Pedro Henrique Mendes Pessanha
Joao Pedro Campinhos Galvao
Karolaine Dos Santos Fernandes
Naely Da Silva Lazamé
Henrique Soares Zanon Gomes
Heitor Goronci

Stephanie Endlich Barros
Leonan Maycon Bromerchenkel
Isabella Angeli

Gisele Breda Céco

Joao Victor Rodrigues Serrano

Educacao Fisica
Medicina Veterinaria
Biomedicina
Medicina Veterinaria
Odontologia
Psicologia
Odontologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Biomedicina
Biomedicina
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Medicina Veterinaria
Psicologia
Psicologia
Biomedicina
Psicologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Psicologia
Odontologia
Odontologia
Educacao Fisica



